
List of Attendees
First Name Last Name City State Email

Joel Adams Raleigh North Carolina operaman39@gmail.com

Steven Adams Bardstown Kentucky steven-adams@live.com

Carlene Albrechtsen Clinton Iowa albrechtsenpiano@gmail.
com

Lois Armor San Antonio Texas loisarmor@sbcglobal.net

Dr Zuill Bailey Woodbridge Virginia zblb@verizon.net

Lana Bailey Woodbridge Virginia zblb@verizon.net

Mike Barnard Girard Illinois barnard1@speednet.com

Sandy Barnard Girard Illinois barnard1@speednet.com

Debbie Barnes Madison Mississippi debbie.barnes@earthlink.
net

Neil Barnes Madison Mississippi debbie.barnes@earthlink.
net

Jamie Beyer Clayton Missouri jamiealbrechtsen@gmail.
com

Jamie Beyer Clayton Missouri jamiealbrechtsen@gmail.
com

Sarah Bisceglia Milwaukie Oregon sarahthefirstrose@gmail.
com

Starla Blair Springfield Missouri blair.starla@sbcglobal.net

Terry Blair Springfield Missouri blair.starla@sbcglobal.net

Chuck Blaser Lawrence Kansas dblaser@sunflower.com

Delores Blaser Lawrence Kansas dblaser@sunflower.com

Gilda Bocock Columbia South Carolina gildjune@aol.com

Chandar Boyle Cedar Falls Iowa musichillstudios@gmail.com

Elaine Brady Manassas Virginia pe973@aol.com

Paul Brady Manassas Virginia pe9773@aol.com

Claudia Brill Gainesville Florida brillclaudia@gmail.com
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Debbie Bullock Sherman Mississippi debbie@debbiebullock.net

Debbie Bullock Sherman Mississippi debbie@debbiebullock.net

Suzanne Carpenter Gainesville Florida treasurer@ffmc-music.org

William Carroll Greensboro North Carolina bcarroll@uncg.edu

Marcia Chaplin Vienna Virginia marciachaplin2@gmail.com

Marcia Chaplin Vienna Virginia marciachaplin2@gmail.com

Nathan Chuang

Chris Clark Orangeburg South Carolina

Dale Clark Orangeburg South Carolina daleclark711@yahoo.com

Harriet Coker Bamberg South Carolina cokerharriet@hotmail.com

Bonnie Corron Ankeny Iowa bonbon2u@gmail.com

Bonnie Corron Ankeny Iowa bonbon2u@gmail.com

Anna Cosma Beaverton Oregon themusicalpiano@gmail.
com

Connie Craig Hannibal Missouri ccraig5491@sbcglobal.net

Larry Craig Hannibal Missouri ccraig5491@sbcglobal.net

Laura Crumbleholme Milan, IL Iowa lauralovespiano.qc@gmail.
com

Don Dagenais Kansas City Missouri ddagenais503@gmail.com

Dr Cheryl Davis Heathsville Virginia cheryl_davis@woodberry.
org

Penny Draper East Lansing Michigan penny@pennydraper.com

William Draper East Lansing Michigan penny@pennydraper.com

Sam Ecoff Pewaukee Wisconsin sam@samecoff.com

Michael Edwards Fort Lauderdale Florida micedwards@aol.com
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Cynthia Elmore Bristow Virginia welmore664@yahoo.com

William Elmore Bristow Virginia welmore664@yahoo.com

Rev Cynthia Engstrom

Karen Sue Erickson Alexandria Minnesota karensueerickson@gmail.
com

Shirley Erickson Eagan Minnesota shirleyerickson@aol.com

Karla Erlandson Fargo North Dakota nelson1125@gmail.com

Gloria Faust Urbandale, IL Iowa gloriafaust@icloud.com

Harmony Feitelson Porter Ranch California vpianostudio@hotmail.com

Virginia Feitelson Porter Ranch California vpianostudio@hotmail.com

Nancy Fisher Warroad Minnesota nancylynnfshr@gmail.com

Stephen Fisher Warroad Minnesota nancylynnfshr@gmail.com

Linda Flick Lancaster Pennsylvania flick516@aol.com

Janice Flinte Greenville South Carolina janice@flinte.com

Brenda Ford Marshall Texas brendaford57@gmail.com

Deborah Freeman Taylors South Carolina debotfree@gmail.com

Jill Fugleberg Alexandria Minnesota jillfugleberg99@gmail.com

Sasha Garver Bettendorf Iowa sashagarver@gmail.com

Anne Gassel Ellisville Missouri apgassel@yahoo.com

Don Geske Verona North Dakota degeske@drtel.net

Eileen Geske Verona North Dakota degeske@drtel.net

Mary Gniech Jacksonville
Beach

Florida marygniech@gmail.com

Nicole Green Cedar Falls Iowa nicole.green.piano@gmail.
com
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Karen Greenhalgh Littleton Colorado greenhalghkaren8261@gm
ail.com

Jennifer Griffin Greenwood Indiana jenniferk@nfmc-music.org

Gloria Febro Grilk Bella Vista Arkansas ggrilk@att.net

Cornelia Grilk Schardt

Dr Valerie Harris Chandler Arizona valerie_f_harris@yahoo.
com

Elizabeth Harrison Lawrence Kansas musicalbeth@sbcglobal.net

Kim Harvey New Orleans Louisiana mikyevrah@gmail.com

Margarita Harvey New Orleans Louisiana harveymarg2@gmail.com

Donald Hassler Hudson Ohio extrap@kent.edu

Wilma Hawkins Portland Oregon wishpiano@gmail.com

Joann Herman Jamestown North Dakota jaherman57@gmail.com

Karen Herndon Ehrhardt South Carolina kfherndon@yahoo.com

Adith Herr Coralville Iowa pianoadin@gmail.com

Joyce Hesse Bettendorf Iowa joynotes26@aol.com

Anne Hiatt Brooklyn New York anne@operaontap.com

Barbara Hildebrand Franklin Tennessee bharmonyhall@gmail.com

Heidi Hong Barron Wisconsin heidiohong@gmail.com

Jeanne Hryniewicki Franklin Wisconsin jfkish@hotmail.com

Richard Hryniewicki Franklin Wisconsin jfkish@hotmail.com

Debra Hughes Snellville Georgia bndhughes@comcast.net

Elizabeth Huss Raleigh North Carolina ehuss52@gmail.com

Kristin Ivers Williamsport Pennsylvania kivers210@gmail.com
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Niklaus Jakob Iowa City Iowa nik@jakobpianostudio.com

Daryl Jessen Dakota City, NE South Dakota lorijessen@gmail.com

Lori Jessen Dakota City, NE South Dakota lorijessen@gmail.com

Alesia Johnson Flint Michigan byrd2318@me.com

Carla Johnson Lubbock Texas carlaj301@aol.com

Phil Johnson Lubbock Texas carlaj301@aol.com

Wendell Johnson Flint Michigan byrd2318@me.com

Pam Jones Milan, IL Iowa snshy9@mchsi.com

Donald Kaufmann Kissimmee Florida nanette.kaufmann@gmail.
com

Nanette Kaufmann Kissimmee Florida nanette.kaufmann@gmail.
com

Nannette Kaufmann Kissimmee Florida nanette.kaufmann@gmail.
com

Dr George Keck Little Rock Arkansas keckouida@gmail.com

Dr Ouida Keck Little Rock Arkansas keckouida@gmail.com

Leslie Kennedy Georgia

Linda King Centennial Colorado lckking@aol.com

Donna Kinslow St Charles Missouri donnadk59@gmail.com

Elaine Knight The Villages Florida elaineknight43@gmail.com

Grace Kopitske Woodbury Minnesota gracekopitske@comcast.net

Debbie Laird Milan Iowa laplus5@mchsi.com

Yukiyo Lake Columbia Missouri fmcmotlake@gmail.com

Cheryl Langley Scottsdale Arizona cheryl@langleypiano.com

Ellen Leapaldt Edgewood Washington museiff@msn.com
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Lucinda Lear Waterloo Iowa lmlear@mchsi.com

Roger Lear Waterloo Iowa lmlear@mchsi.com

Jane Lester Cumming Georgia jlpiano@bellsouth.net

Gloria Lien Glendale Arizona gloria.hope.lien@gmail.com

Margaret Liu Georgia

Kinza Maclin Sherrard, IL Iowa kinzaenabumaclin

Ron Marenchin Ashland Ohio ronmarenchin@ohio.net

Laurie Marshall St Joseph Michigan tca.laurie@gmail.com

Ashley Mattingly Greenwood Indiana jenniferk@nfmc-music.org

Bill Maurhoff Valencia Pennsylvania lindamaurhoff@consolidate
d.net

Linda Maurhoff Valencia Pennsylvania lindamaurhoff@consolidate
d.net

Annette Mayhew St Louis Missouri jimmayhewmusic@yahoo.
com

James Mayhew St Louis Missouri jimmayhewmusic@yahoo.
com

Ruth Ann McChesney Mars Pennsylvania prmcram@hotmail.com

Lynn McNew Fort Worth Texas l.mcnew@sbcglobal.net

Donald Mitchem Duluth, MN Iowa maridmitch@gmail.com

Marilyn Mitchem Duluth, MN Iowa maridmitch@gmail.com

Jean Moffatt Seminole Texas jmoffatt60@outlook.com

Lisa Moore The Villages Florida 123.lisa.moore@gmail.com

Lisa Moore The Villages Florida 123.lisa.moore@gmail.com

Michael Morrow Greenville South Carolina morrowrm@charter.net

Ruth Morrow Greenville South Carolina morrowrm@charter.net
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Cathy Neidert Sachse Texas gdert9@gmail.com

Gary Neidert Sachse Texas gdert9@gmail.com

Carolyn Nelson Fargo North Dakota nelson1125@gmail.com

Mary Kay Nolan Columbia South Carolina

Mary Ellen Nolletti Etowah Tennessee snupy36@msn.com

Karen Noorani Grilk Carpentersville Illinois kcnoorani@gmail.com

Kristina Nurnberg Iowa City Iowa kabnurnberg

Peter Olson Barron Wisconsin psolson@chibardun.net

Sally Palmer Bellevue Washington spalmer19@hotmail.com

Michelle Peck Georgia

Alice Pekarski City of Montpelier North Dakota agpdp@gmail.com

Tamera Penning Iowa City Iowa penningfamily4@gmail.com

Melanie Perez Metairie Louisiana melanieperezpiano@gmail.
com

Betty Pierce Bella Vista Arkansas blpierce834@outlook.com

Cheryl Poe Gainesville Florida ffmc1917@gmail.com

Judith Prescott Jerome Idaho judy_prescott@hotmail.com

Sandra Preysz Cottonwood
Heights

Utah sandrapreysz@msn.com

Roberta Quist Davenport Iowa quiststudio@msn.com

Roberta Quist Davenport Iowa quiststudio@msn.com

Sue Ann Reeves Richmond Kentucky suejettreeves@gmail.com

Nora Reiter Davenport Iowa iowareiter@gmail.com

Alpha Roeszler Fargo North Dakota aroeszler@i29.net
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Debra Rue Ponca City Oklahoma cougarue@sbcglobal.net

Janis Saket Pittsburg Kansas jsaket@yahoo.com

Naomi Sanchez San Francisco California naomi11sanchez@gmail.
com

Claudia Sandifer Bamberg South Carolina cjanes4563@gmail.com

Charles Schmidt Coal Valley, IL Iowa charlesschmidt@augustana.
edu

Charles Schmidt Coal Valley, IL Iowa charlesschmidt@augustana.
edu

Susan Schofield South Jordan Utah susanpianoschofield@gmail
.com

Richard Sessler Muscatine Iowa sessler@machlink.com

Richard Sessler Muscatine Iowa

Judith Shaw Columbia Missouri

Oksana Shpringman Saint Louis Missouri oksanashpring@yahoo.com

Sheila Shusterich Duluth Minnesota sshusterich@gmail.com

Jason Sifford Iowa City Iowa jason@siffordmusic.com

Wanda Sims Kissimmee Florida wmsims1@verizon.net

Christy Smith Vandalia Ohio bikeohio@gmail.com

Chuck Smith Vandalia Ohio bikeohio@gmail.com

Lisa Smith Jacksonville Florida lcspiano@gmail.com

Tiffani Smith Phoenix Arizona tiffani@thekeyboxstudio.
com

Alisha Snyder Grand rapids Michigan alisha.snyder@gmail.com

Patricia Steege Spearfish South Dakota psteege@mjssecurity.com

Patricia Steege Spearfish South Dakota psteege@mjssecurity.com

Dawn Steggerda Orange City Iowa dawnsteg@gmail.com
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Bill Stephens New Boston, TX Arkansas jimmieloustephens@gmail.
com

Jimmie Stephens New Boston, TX Arkansas jimmieloustephens@gmail.
com

Melody Stroth Overland Park Kansas classicalmelodys@aol.com

Briley Taft Bardstown Kentucky steven-adams@live.com

Mary Jane Timmer Grand Rapids Michigan k.timmer@sbcglobal.net

Eric Tran

Sarah Twedt Eagan Minnesota sarahtwedt@hotmail.com

Fred Underdown Etowah Tennessee underdown@hotmail.com

Dorene Van Fossen Bettendorf Iowa dkayvf@gmail.com

Dorene Van Fossen Bettendorf Iowa dkayvf@gmail.com

Lois Vander Zee Sioux Center Iowa dlvdz@mtcnet.net

Andrea Vinje Fargo North Dakota

Robyn Vinje Fargo North Dakota vinjerobyn@gmail.com

Christine Vitt Columbia Missouri cvittpiano@gmail.com

Linda Vollen Pittsburg Kansas

Jason Volovar Poland Ohio eightyeightkeysrock@yahoo
.com

Melissa Warnick Nampa Idaho mfwarnick@gmail.com

Julie Watson Overland Park, KS Missouri nfmc.pr@gmail.com

Mary Wescott Lakeville Minnesota thewescott@aol.com


